
             Durham UCC                                      8/11/2021 

 

 
1. Parrish Reddick - NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 

 
2. Jeremy McFalls -Jeremy.Mcfalls@DominionEnergy.com 

 
3. Scott Parker-Scott.Parker@dominionenergy.com 

 
4. Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominionenergy.com 

 
5. Tami Stout NC 811, tami@nc811.org 

 
6. Tasha Johnson City of Durham, Public Works Tasha.Johnson@durhamnc.gov 

 
7. Martin (Butch) Wolfe Dominion Energy NC Regional manager 

martin.wolfe@dominionenergy.com 
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